
 

March 17, 2025 

 

2028 – 2029 CALENDAR 
 

TERM SCHEDULE (Online Programs)   

Term 1 Monday September 4 Saturday October 21 

Term 2 Monday October 30 Saturday December 16 

Term 3 Monday January 8 Saturday February 24 

Term 4 Monday March 5 Saturday April 21 

Term 5 Monday May 7 Saturday June 23 

Term 6 Monday July 9 Saturday August 25 

 

FALL SEMESTER (On-Campus Programs) 

Registration & Orientation September 2-4 Saturday to Monday 

On-campus classes begin September 5 Tuesday 

No classes - Canadian Thanksgiving Break October 9-11 Monday to Wednesday 

No classes – Remembrance Day Break November 13-14 Monday & Tuesday 

Last day of semester December 14 Thursday 

 

SPRING SEMESTER (On-Campus Programs) 

Registration & Orientation January 8 Monday 

On-campus classes begin January 9 Tuesday 

No classes – New Brunswick Family Day February 19 Monday 

No classes – March Break March 5-9 Monday to Friday 

No classes – Easter Break March 30-April 2 Friday to Monday 

Last day of semester April 24 Tuesday 

 

GRADUATION (All Programs) 

Baccalaureate Service April 27 Friday 

Commencement April 28 Saturday 
 

 

  


